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HO 
HO 
HO 
HO 

Tariff 
Item 

9506.99.19 
9506.99.19 
9506.99.19 
9506.99.19 

Tariff 
Item 

HO ICU 6305.31.09 
HO ICU 6307.20.00 
HO ICU 6506.10.09 

Description of Goods 

Ball .. machines 
Fencing weaponry 
Lawn . . . therewith 
Tennis, ... nets 

FOURTH SCHEDULE 
Applications for Concessions Declined 

Description of Goods 

Leno weave woven mesh onion bags 
Lifeline capsule jacket 
Snell 1970 standard bell helmets 

NOTE 

Ref. 
No. 

581470H 
581467H 
721887H 
581464C 

Ref. 
No. 

98ll92D 
980677G 
980678E 

No. 46 

The purposes and conditions prescribed for the concessions granted in relation to the goods listed in the Second Schedule to this notice 
may be obtained from the Ministry of Commerce on request. 
Declined applications for concessions as listed in the Fourth Schedule to this notice, and the concessions approved subject to prescribed 
purposes and conditions as listed in the Second Schedule to this notice, will not be published in the Consolidated List of Decisions. 
Any concession approved may be withdrawn or modified by notice In the Gazette. 
Dated at Wellington this 22nd day of March 1990. M.R. TURNER, Ministry of Commerce. 


