Tariff Concession Approvals, Withdrawls and Declines Notice No. 1990/11-continued

	Tariff Item	Description of Goods		Ref. No.	
Ю	9506.99.19	Ball machines	 	 581470H	
Ю	9506.99.19	Fencing weaponry	 	 581467H	
Ю	9506.99.19	Lawn therewith	 	 721887H	
Ю	9506.99.19	Tennis, nets	 <u>.</u> .	 581464C	
		FOURTH SCHEI Applications for Conce		 	
	Tariff			Ref.	
	Item	Description of Goods	 	 No.	
lo IC	U 6305.31.09	Leno weave woven mesh onion bags		981192D	
	U 6305.31.09 U 6307.20.00	Leno weave woven mesh onion bags Lifeline capsule jacket		981192D 980677G	

NOTE

The purposes and conditions prescribed for the concessions granted in relation to the goods listed in the Second Schedule to this notice may be obtained from the Ministry of Commerce on request.

Declined applications for concessions as listed in the Fourth Schedule to this notice, and the concessions approved subject to prescribed purposes and conditions as listed in the Second Schedule to this notice, will not be published in the Consolidated List of Decisions.

Any concession approved may be withdrawn or modified by notice in the Gazette.

Dated at Wellington this 22nd day of March 1990.

M.R. TURNER, Ministry of Commerce.